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BORDER COLLIE CLUB OF GREAT BRITAIN

TOP AWARDS 2016

TOP PUPPY DOG

Birkcross This is the Time

Sire — Birkvaughan Time Peace

Dam — Borderfame Dance Thnite Away

Tobermoray All About Banksy JW
Thwaitlake All Fired Up

Littlethorn Manta JW

Miraje Frozen In Time (Al)

Altricia What About That

Arrodare Sex On Fire

Fayken Into Darkness with Arrodare
Rogansrock Beautiful Dream
Bordaquest Snow Storm at Glenfound
Starside Proper Job

Goytre Hiding My Heart

TOP PUPPY BITCH

Birkcross Time To Dance

Sire — Birkvaughan Time Peace

Dam — Borderfame Dance Thnite Away
Arrodare Fuel To The Flame JW
Fayken | Am Love

Arrodare Rebel Heart

Tazaeos Solar Flare

Allymoon Quirk Of Fate for Arrodare
Borderpride Quan Yin

Fayken The Devil In Me

Arrodare Game On

Littlethorn California

Hats Off Of Bordertreowe JW
Taranza Mayan Eclipse

Eyes Of The World Oh Black Betty

112

63
42
32
26
24
15
15
12
10
10
10

58

43
39
24
20
17
17
17
17
15
15
15
15
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TOP DOG

Sh Ch Laceway Photo Finish

Sire - Sh Ch Wizaland Cool Nifty Fifty
Dam — Bordertime Fashion To B

Sh Ch Fayken | Am Legend JW

Sh Ch Simaro James Bond JW
Birkcross This is the Time

Sh Ch Caleykiz Smoke On The Water
Dalguise Dream On

Wizaland Songs From The Wood
Tobermoray All About Banksy JW

Sh Ch Bordertime Total Eclipse at Janbell JW ShCM
Sh Ch Chastanse Sweet William
Littlethorn Manta JW

TOP BITCH

Sh Ch Goytre Daddy’s Saucie Girl JW
Sire - Sh Ch Sashdan Smokin Joe
Dam — Goytre Repeat The Story
Sh Ch Arrodare Good Luck Charm
Sh Ch Tonkory Qu’est Que C’est
Littlethorn Shelby JW

Simmovon Heaven Scent JW

Sh Ch Laceway Wiggly Giggly
Birkcross Time To Dance
Laceway Echo Falls

Tonkory Mark Time (Al)

Arrodare Fuel To The Flame JW

Sh Ch Sheltysham Shockin Showoff

238

217
147
142
106
77
72
63
57
57
57

217

102
80
75
75
75
73
70
65
63

57
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TOP STUD DOG
Sh Ch Sashdan Smokin Joe

Sire — Aus Ch NZ Ch NZ Tazman Trekker O

Clan-Abby

Dam — Finealta Magical Melody

Sh Ch Fayken | Am Legend JW

Sh Ch Pikkupaimenen Great Pretender
At Locheil

Sh Ch Wizaland Cool Nifty Fifty
Birkvaughan Time Peace

Aut Deu (VDH) Ch Simaro Cold As Ice
Sh Ch Janbell Jamieson JW

Sh Ch Caleykiz I’'m A Firestarter

Sh Ch Littlethorn Triton

Sh Ch Tonkory Up And Coming

TOP BROOD BITCH

Sh Ch Altricia Lady Grace By Arrodare
Sire — Altricia Mister Consistent
Dam — Altricia Lady Madge
Bordertime Fashion To be

Goytre Repeat The Story

Sh Ch Sankenali Carolina at Fayken
Borderfame Dance Thnite Away

Sh Ch Caleykiz Rhythm In Black
Simaro Diamond Rose

Altricia Lady Laurel

Simmovon Hot Stuff for Tazaeos
Wizaland O Sounds Of My Soul

876

272
249

248
215
197
175
144
132
114

275

248
227
227
195
181
147
115
115
112




